
Brookfield Show Society 

Current office bearers  

Name Position Email 

Daniel Petrie* President president@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au  

Josh Ruhle * Vice President, Operations j.ruhle@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au    

Gary Woodhead* Vice President, Operations g.woodhead@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au; operations@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au 

Oliver Hewett Operations  

Ros Macdonald* Secretary, Grants/Stewards/Volunteers rm.macdonald@bigpond.com; secretary@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au 

Charles Golding* Treasurer treasurer@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au 

Bec Petrie Marketing (incl website) r.petrie@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au 

Julia Wharton Memberships memberships@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au  

Cathy Payne Accounts/Bookkeeper  

Bec Petrie Sponsorship sponsorship@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au  

Narelle Sommerfeld Trade Space - Show tradespace@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au  

Tarlae Watts Entertainment - Show entertainment@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au  

Rowena Macintosh* Vice President, Compliance mcsommertosh@outlook.com   

Andy Dart Stewards’ catering adart@trelorne.com.au 

Cathy Fullerton/Julie Jelley QCAS Delegate catherine.fullerton@bigpond.com; thejelleys@bigpond.com 

Ali Bull Long Lunch EVENT longlunchbrookfield@gmail.com 

Alistair Harvey Brookfield Harvest EVENT info@brookfieldharvest.com.au 

Deann O’Donoghue Museum dondeann@bigpond.com  

Ken Ryan Kenmore Rotary (parking, gates) ken@kenryanassoc.com.au 

Julie Jelley* Equestrian thejelleys@bigpond.com  

Gina Wilmore Equestrian ginaholly@fastmail.fm 

Magda Kuiken Art kuikenma@hotmail.com;  brookfieldartshowchiefs@hotmail.com  

mailto:president@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au
mailto:g.woodhead@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au
mailto:operations@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au
mailto:rm.macdonald@bigpond.com
mailto:secretary@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au
mailto:memberships@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au
mailto:sponsorship@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au
mailto:tradespace@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au
mailto:entertainment@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au
mailto:mcsommertosh@outlook.com
mailto:dondeann@bigpond.com
mailto:thejelleys@bigpond.com


Name Position Email 

Christine Fegan Art jandcfegan@optusnet.com.au 

Ann Strini Children’s Art kidsart@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au  

Christopher Orr Photography chris@havenhill.com.au 

Rita Carter-Brown 
COBS (Cavies - Guinea Pigs) 
Not in 2024 

browniecarter@hotmail.com 

Noleen McNamara Cookery 
cookery@brookfieldshowscoiety.org.au;  
 n.mcnamara@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au 

Lou Harvey Children’s Cookery cookery@brookfieldshowscoiety.org.au 

Ulla Greenwood Dogs ulla@leatherwoodlodge.com 

Lorrie Maher Horticulture qlngnsn@ozemail.com.au 

Val Elsden  
Keith Elsden 

Poultry keithelsden@aanet.com.au 

Andrew Willsford Woodchop valuations@goldpropertytransactions.com.au  

Lyn Keidel Woodwork  lynfrankkei@gmail.com 

Jan Connor/Carolyn 
Phillips/Cathy Fullerton  

Needle Crafts & Patchwork 
janconnor352@gmail.com; Catherine.fullerton@bigpond.com; 
needlecraftsandpatchwork@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au 

Lauren Urquhart Lego lego@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au 

Niki Whitaker Brookfield’s Got Talent nicola.whitaker@hotmail.com  
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